

FIR No. 16/2022
PS- Jaitpur
U/Sec. 392/397/411/34 IPC
State Vs. Amit Rawat & Anr.

09.11.2023.

Present : Sh. R.K. Gurjar, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.
Sh. Vipin Kumar, Counsel for accused Amit Rawat.
IO SI Satyapreet Singh.
Both accused produced are present.

1. Matter is fixed for PE.
2. PW- Arjit Dubey, is absent today despite being bound down, on last date of hearing. Issue Bailable Warrants in the sum of Rs. 10000/- to be executed through IO concerned, returnable by next date of hearing.

Matter adjourned.

Put up for PE on 12.01.2024.

[PRASHANT SHARMA]
ASJ-02, South-East/Saket/Delhi
09.11.2023_(ak)